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Programme June 2005 to October 2005

Date Event Organiser

Friday 10th June Penny Arrows Jk

Friday 17th June Tennis DB

Friday 24th June Foot Golf PM

Friday 1st July Tea Jx, Eh & KB

Friday 8th July Cycling Weekend (cost £17) PM
Saturday 9th July Cycling Weekend (cost £17) PM
Sunday 10th July Cycling Weekend (cost £17) PM

Friday 15th July Summer Holiday Planning & Something DB & JG

Friday 22nd July T-Shirts 6 – Designing All

Friday 29th July Welsh-Speaking Night PM

Friday 5th August T-Shirts 6 – Ironing All

Friday 12th August Polaris Rules Cricket All

Friday 19th August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Saturday 20th August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Sunday 21st August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Monday 22nd August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Tuesday 23rd August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Wednesday 24th August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Thursday 25th August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Friday 26th August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM
Saturday 27th August Summer Holiday – Pembrokeshire (cost £125) PM

Friday 2nd September Monopoly All

Friday 9th September Speaker(s) RO

Friday 16th September Treasure Hunt DB & RO

Friday 23rd September Co-operation Night PM

Friday 30th September Politics & Elections JG & PM

Friday 7th October Polaris – The Movie RO & others



Ideas for Next Programme:

Crown Bowls
Ten Pin Bowls
Court Case
Philosophy
Energy Audit
Distraction Night
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